YRR 284EFE BUBSIRELE HWiE

e B4 Be  E4F

25l an| mae fi % IAAAE | 3 H e | D15k
1| 4/4 | =Bz [FHEHNLL 5,300 5,300
2 |4/11| wmn E%%ﬂfiﬁfﬁé(g PN 4,475 -9,775

4/15 1/ 4> B 1 Eh 2 420, 000 410, 225
3 | 4/19 | musm |G W R R 26,076| 384,149
4 | 4/19 |werminas | g RSO 3A 4 3,877 380,272
5 | 4/21 |t (G WA FIRIAR O BRERES) 19, 440| 360, 832
6 | 4/21 |msin |2 A ERIA 97,114| 263,718
7 | 4/27 | TR — A ~X— (48 47) 5,400 258,318
8 | 5/2 | #m#n |[HEHEIEEAE( 4AF5EKRD) 4,748| 253,570
9 | 5/7 |wermias | EEEL 5,572 247,998
10 | 5/10 | s E? jjfff;r/\( AT 4,705| 243,293
11 | 5/14 |cormnss | EERlt; 4,607 238,686
12 | 5/17 [@emmnse | 2B BB HERH 58 47) 3,877 234,809
13 | 5/18 [@rmmase | 2B BB R 48 47) 3,877 230,932
14 | 5/19 |cormns | EERlL; 1,728| 229,204
15 | 5/30 | s |78 — 22— ( 5H47) 5,400 223,804
16 | 5/31 | #m# |HEHERGEHE ( 5HFERY) 4,771 219,033
17 [ 6/10 | e Ef_%ff;Am ) 4,556| 214,477
18 | 6/24 [E#EmES |78 — L ~_X— ( 6 H7) 5,400 209,077
19 | 6/30 | #m# | HEArEEEEAHE ( 6 FEK7) 4,750| 204,327
20 | 7/11 | wmn Eﬂfff;ﬁfﬁé( §F ) 4,475 199,852

7/15 2/ 4 - B s Eh 420, 000 619, 852
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YRR 284EFE BUBSIRELE HWiE

e B4 Boe  E4F
cxlan| mA 1 % IAGH | SHAH | 7317
21 | 7/20 |eerminte | g RS OEC 6.8 43) 3,877| 615,975
22 | 7/25 |t | 7R — 25 ~_X— ( TH %) 5,400| 610,575
23 | 7/26 | | FEA WA EIRI 97,114 513,461
24 | 7/30 |t | AR 25,912| 487,549
25 | 7/30 |mesmrna |7 88,133 399,416
(7/19~22 BB - RIFRRE - 2250 ’ ’
26 | 7/30 |mewrses | ficde ( 7/28~291LFLIL) 59,277| 340,139
27| 8/1 | #m# |HEAreEa B ( THERD) 4,785| 335,354
28 | 8/6 |wkmias | FEEEL 2,721 332,633
29 | 8/10 | Wiz E% Z\;ffrﬂ/d\r/\( Atk 4,516 328,117
30 | 8/10 |weki s | LR, 2,354 325,763
31 | 8/20 |k N RARE R ( 7TH %)) 3,877| 321,886
32 | 8/30 | wmmsm |FAE AL 2,268 319,618
33 | 8/31 | #m |HEHIESTEME ( SARERD) 4,750 314,868
34 | 8/31 |mzhrses ik (8/9~10 TR HATHE) 66,849 248,019
35| 9/8 | wmmm | 9,169 238,850
36 | 9/8 | wmmm |FHEL 756 238,094
37 | 9/12| wn Efgéj/ﬁfﬁé(w%kﬁ) 4,503| 233,591
38 | 9/20 |weenm At | kFT DR ( 8H 2) 3,877| 229,714
39 | 9/28 | mwunmEs %i§}§;é2ﬂé§—— BT R 0 R ) 3,120 226,594
40 [ 9/30 | wms#  |HEEATEREEHE ( 9HFEKSD) 4,744| 221,850
41 | 9/30 |mamies |12 ( 5/18~9/16) 31,762 190, 088
42 |10/11| wwn |HEEEBEEHE 4,485| 185,603

A F —=xy b B (9HFERIY)
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YRR 284EFE BUBSIRELE HWiE

e B4 Be  E4F

cxlan| mA 1 % IAGH | SHAH | 7317

10/17 3/ 4 W BOSSTE B 420, 000 605, 603
43 |10/18| Hmst  [FHE AL 2,570 603,033
44 [ 10/20 | wemi Az | kTR 98 4) 3,877 599, 156
45 |10/26| mamms |8 —2 ~2— ( 9H 4>+ 10H4Y) 10,800 588, 356
46 [10/31| wkhiase | EEE(R 3,320] 585,036
47 (10731 wesk |(HEHTREETEME ( 10 FEKS)) 5,665 579,371
48 [ 11/10 | rsmnss | G2 H A5 EIRI 97,200| 482,171
49 |11/10| ®wH# E% jffﬁr/\( 105 3 4,467| 477,704
50 [11/15| ek ns | FEEL 1,400 476,304
51 [11/16 | kit | kN MEHeE ( 105 5) 3,877| 472,427
52 |11/24 | mamnst |G i R A 25,420| 447,007
53 | 11/28 | ity |48 — 2 ~_— ( 11H %)) 5,400| 441,607
54 [11/30|menrses |fREy ( 11/14~17F L) 127,923| 313,684
55 [11/30] #m# |HEHEEERME ( 11LH RS 5,664 308,020
56 [12/12] e E?Ef;ﬁfﬁé (1A R 4,476| 303,544
57 |12/23 | kit | = Fng I HER ( 11H 43) 3,877 299, 667
58 | 12/26 | ity | AR — 2 ~_— (12 4Y) 5,400| 294, 267
59 [12/30] #m# | =T LR 7,732| 286,535
60 | 1/4 | wmr |HEAEAEEME ( 12 HEEKS) 5,670 280, 865
61| 1/10 | wmw Efg_fffﬁ/\( 125 28 4,486| 276,379

1/16 4/ 4> W BOB T B 2 420, 000 696, 379
62 | 1/17 |msmnst |G o & FIRIA 97,200 599, 179

3/4




YRR 284EFE BUBSIRELE HWiE

e B4 Boe  E4F

cxlan| mA 1 % IAGH | SHAH | 7317
63 | 1/17 [@emias | s ke ( 128 49) 3,877 595,302
64 | 1/23 |t | A 36 25,584 569,718
65 | 1/24 s | —H~2— ( 1H4y) 5,400| 564,318
66 | 1/27 [meorses kg ( 1/17~19 KEKIF- REARIR) 81,223| 483,095
67 | 1/31 |amsrses |figd: ( 1/25) 11,083| 472,012
68 | 1/31 | #ms |HAFEEM ( 1HFRD) 5,660| 466, 352
69 | 2/10 |mmamizes | ek ( 2/2~3 5N I) 68,194 398, 158
70 | 2/19 |rermias | S EoE R ZOEC 1A 49) 3,877 394, 281
71 | 2/22 | st | — 2 ~_— ( 2H47) 5,400 388,881
72 | 2/28 | W |HERTEGEEME ( 2 HEERSY) 5,663| 383,218
73 | 3/18 |wkmaty | En B R ROE( 24 43 3,877 379, 341
74 | 3/29 [t (R — 2 X— ( 3A4Y) 5,400 373,941
75| 3/30 | wmmsm |FAE AL 2,956| 370,985
76 | 3/31 |t | F oSS ERI 97,200| 273,785
77 | 3/31 | wmm |HERTEGEEME ( 3HEERSY) 5,657| 268,128

& 7 1,680,000(1,411,872| 268,128
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